The Professor Proofing for December 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 13:20 Warwick [l See You Well 19.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -112.75
Single 31st 12:50 Warwick |Realta Liath 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -112.75
Single 31st 12:20 Warwick |Elle Est Beau 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -107.75
Single 30th 13:30 Haydock [Happy And 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -102.75
Fine
Single 30th 13:00 Haydock [Desert Halo 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -97.75
Single 30th 12:30 Haydock |Bushypark 7.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -92.75
Single 29th 13:02 Monty Bodkin 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -87.75
Doncaster
Single 29th 12:27 Idy Wood 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -87.75
Doncaster
Single 29th 11:52 Matwana 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -82.75
Doncaster
Single 28th 13:12 Newbury |Ballybreeze 6.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -97.75
Single 28th 12:37 Newbury |JAkimos 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -92.75
Single 28th 12:05 Newbury |Panic Attack 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -87.75
Single 27th 14:50 Iwilldoit 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -82.75
Chepstow
Single 27th 13:40 Hot Fuss 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -77.75
Chepstow
Single 27th 13:05 Lowry's Bar 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -72.75
Chepstow
Single 26th 14:30 Kempton |Bravemansga 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -85.25
me
Single 26th 13:20 Kempton |Masaccio 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -80.25
Single 26th 12:45 Kempton |Es Perfecto 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -75.25
Single 22nd 13:13 Kosasiempre 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -70.25
Fakenham
Single 22nd 12:43 Uokhun 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65.25
Fakenham
Single 22nd 12:13 She Won't 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -60.25
Fakenham Mind
Single 21st 13:30 Haydock |Cerendipity 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -55.25
Single 21st 12:55 Haydock |Kelya Wood 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -50.25
Single 21st 12:20 Haydock [Hurricane Ali 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45.25
Single 20th 13:55 Ascot Ryan's Rocket 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40.25
Single 20th 13:20 Ascot Not So Woolly 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35.25
Single 20th 12:45 Ascot  [Stay If U Want 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -30.25
To
Single 19th 13:20 Exeter [Star Of Guiting 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -25.25
Single 19th 12:45 Exeter |Baby Shally 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -52.75
Single 19th 12:10 Exeter |Tuxedo 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -47.75
Junction
Single 18th 13:15 Newbury |Kintail 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -42.75
Single 18th 12:40 Newbury |Roysse 1.62 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -37.75
Single 18th 12:05 Newbury |Liam Swagger 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.75
Single 17th 13:45 George Henry 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27.75
\Wincanton
Single 17th 13:15 Shuil Ceoil 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -22.75
\Wincanton
Single 17th 12:45 Celtic Fortune 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.75
\Wincanton
Single 16th 12:52 Cool Palmer 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.75
Southwell
Single 16th 12:22 No Risk Des 4.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -7.75
Southwell Flos
Single 16th 11:52 Safe 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -2.75
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Southwell Destination
Single 15th 13:00 Carlisle |Ninetofive 13.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -30.25
Single 15th 12:25 Carlisle |Disco Annie 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30.25
Single 15th 11:55 Carlisle |Tech That 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.25
Single 14th 14:25 Libberty Hunter 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -20.25
Cheltenham
Single 14th 13:50 Le Patron 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -37.75
Cheltenham
Single 14th 12:10 Ambiente 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -32.75
Cheltenham Amigo
Single 13th 13:15 Anyharminaski 21.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -27.75
Cheltenham  |ng
Single 13th 12:40 Caldwell Potter 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.75
Cheltenham
Single 13th 12:10 That's Nice 1.91 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17.75
Cheltenham
Single 12th 15:00 Warwick |New Order 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -12.75
Single 12th 14:25 Warwick |Mr Hope Street 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 -37.75
Single 12th 13:55 Warwick |You Wear It 1.91 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -43.75
Well
Single 11th 13:35 Hereford |Guchen 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -38.75
Single 11th 13:05 Hereford |Pigeon House 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33.75
Single 11th 12:35 Hereford |Mister Upton 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -28.75
Single 10th 13:12 Uttoxeter|Koukeo 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.25
Single 10th 12:42 Uttoxeter|Let Me Go 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -56.25
Boys
Single 10th 12:12 Uttoxeter|I'm On My Way 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -51.25
Single 9th 13:45 Theirshegoes 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -46.25
Musselburgh
Single 9th 13:15 Smokeringinthe 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -41.25
Musselburgh |dark
Single 9th 12:45 Maillot Blanc 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -61.25
Musselburgh
Single 8th 12:55 Kelso Royal Creek 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -56.25
Single 8th 12:25 Kelso Cracking 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -51.25
Rhapsody
Single 8th 11:55 Kelso Dedicated Hero 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -68.75
Single 6th 13:58 Sandown|Admiral 19.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -80
Stewart
Single 6th 13:23 Sandownl|Invincible Nao 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -75
Single 6th 12:48 Sandown|City Of London 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -70
Single 5th 13:45 Market |Getaway With 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65
Rasen You
Single 5th 12:45 Market |Play Pretend 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -60
Rasen
Single 5th 12:15 Market |Dino Bellagio 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -55
Rasen
Single 4th 13:40 Haydock |Star Of 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50
Diamonds
Single 4th 13:10 Haydock [Kilta 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45
Single 4th 12:40 Haydock |Artic Mann 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40
Single 3rd 13:15 Nazare 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35
Southwell
Single 3rd 12:45 Extraordinary 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30
Southwell Man
Single 3rd 12:15 Yes Day 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -25
Southwell
Single 2nd 13:20 Korus 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20
Plumpton
Single 2nd 12:50 Givehimthehon 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15
Plumpton our
Single 2nd 12:20 Julius Des 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -10
Plumpton Pictons
Single 1st 13:55 Carlisle |lllico De Cotte 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Single 1st 13:25 Carlisle |Lieutenant 2.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10
Mayne
Single 1st 12:20 Carlisle |Zwicky 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -5




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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